KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

0021 19 LB WK

Tool board
For KNIPEX L-BOXX®

General
Article No.
EAN

weight
Dimensions

Technische Attribute

Dimension exterior (interior) width mm
Dimension exterior (interior) height mm
Dimension exterior (interior) depth mm

Classification
eCl@ss 5.1.4
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0
proficl@ss 6.0
UNSPSC 13.1

technical change and errors excepted

L-BOXX® is a registered trademark of Sortimo International GmbH

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal

Ideal storage and transport solution: the KNIPEX L-BOXX®

Two-part tool board made of hard-wearing polyester fabric

Tool boards are connected to each other using hook-and-loop

Top tool board (lid section) with 10 pockets and 10 elastic straps
The upper tool board is screwed to the lid of the KNIPEX L-BOXX®
Lower tool board (bottom section) with 7 pockets and a strap for

hanging up the tool board on the top; can also be used to lift or place

in the KNIPEX L-BOXX®
Bottom of base part with 7 pockets and 7 elastic straps

e Lower tool board can be removed from the KNIPEX L-BOXX® if

necessary
e Dimensions (W x H x D): 375 x 55 x 310 mm

00 21 19 LB WK
4003773081609
680 g

70 x 350 mm

375 mm
55 mm
310 mm

21100100
EC000181
EC000181
EAA404c076
27112117
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