

Product information

00 21 19 LB WK

Tool board

For KNIPEX L-BOXX®



Ideal storage and transport solution: the KNIPEX L-BOXX®

- Two-part tool board made of hard-wearing polyester fabric
- Tool boards are connected to each other using hook-and-loop
- Top tool board (lid section) with 10 pockets and 10 elastic straps
- The upper tool board is screwed to the lid of the KNIPEX L-BOXX®
- Lower tool board (bottom section) with 7 pockets and a strap for hanging up the tool board on the top; can also be used to lift or place in the KNIPEX L-BOXX®
- · Bottom of base part with 7 pockets and 7 elastic straps
- Lower tool board can be removed from the KNIPEX L-BOXX® if necessary
- Dimensions (W x H x D): 375 x 55 x 310 mm

General	
Article No.	00 21 19 LB WK
EAN	4003773081609
weight	680 g
Dimensions	70 x 350 mm
Technische Attribute	
Dimension exterior (interior) width mm	375 mm
Dimension exterior (interior) height mm	55 mm
Dimension exterior (interior) depth mm	310 mm
Classification	
eCl@ss 5.1.4	21100100
ETIM 5.0	EC000181
ETIM 6.0	EC000181
proficl@ss 6.0	EAA404c076

27112117

technical change and errors excepted

UNSPSC 13.1

L-BOXX® is a registered trademark of Sortimo International GmbH

KNIPEX Quality – Made in Germany



